Rotary Cam Switches Data
80 1Y
Other constructional forms and sizes
available on request
5
E
Type
A A1 C

2- poles
R2/13PLM-D0/Z33sw R2/13PLM-D0/Z33ry
Type code (16 - 63 A)
3- poles
R3/13PLM-D0/Z33sw R3/13PLM-D0/Z33ry
4- poles
R4/13PLM-D0/Z33sw R4/13PLM-D0/Z33ry
xL01Y/xT/X74F xL020/xT/X74F
xL032/xT/X74F xL040/xT/X74F
xL025/xT/X74F
xL0Y3/xT/X74F
A
1
2
4
,1
Connection cross
On Load Switches Data
Other constructional forms and sizes on
request
C L
5
F A
10
A1
A
C L
3,2
E
Type
LT16-25A
LT32-40
ULT25-40
LT63-80
ULT63-80
LT100-125
ULT100-125
LT180-250
ULT180-250
ZM
Type
A A1
66 48
66 48
64 48
66 48
64 48
66 48
64 48
94 68
94 68
A C
3pol
C